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INFORMATIONS GENERALE

Marque:

Modele:

lere immatriculation:
kilométrage:
Siéges/seats :
Longeur/size:

norme EURO :

EQUIPEMENT
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MERCEDES
TOURISMO RHD 17 L
06/01/2014

439 000 km

61+1+1

14 m

EURO 5

Moteur MERCEDES 428cv/315kw
Boite vitesse Automatique
OPTION :

Sellerie Classic Mercedes
Racks, WC toilet

PRIX: 000 €uros H.T.
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